
Thursday, March 4
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m, and 9,30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

; ZB 1070 etcrmasg te mm.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Orchestral Music
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Black Arrow
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
411. 0 Song Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): HomeDecorating session; Book Review.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Matinee4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast6.39 Evening Star: Frankie Masters.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time TunesWild Life
Destination DangerOut of the Shadows
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesThe Octopus
Money-Go-RoundTwenty-six Hours
Eight Hour Alibi
The Gracie Fields Show
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10.30 Sing, Sing, Sing, with the AndrewsSisters
11. 0 Spanish Cocktail: Pepe Nunez11.30 Jazz Concert
12. 0 Close down

21m seit,
+ Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices |

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Ballad Time
Light Orchestras
Doctor Paul
Bing SingsDavid’s Children
Courtship and MarriageLight Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)On Our Lunch Menu
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-m. Tapestries of Life
Orchestral Parade
Light Classics
Women’s Hour (Miria): Book Re-ew; Home Decorating
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30 Melody Market45 From the Films
0 Songs of the Twenties
15 From Musical Comedy30 At the Console45 Vocal Duettists
it) Cabaret Entertainers5 Romantic Mood
0 Tuneful Tempo.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
i)
5
0

EVENING PROGRAMMEDinner MusicWild LifeTell It to Taylors

¢

w+
md

>
(DOW

00.00

00

NOOO;

Eddie Howard’s Orchestra
Out of the Shadows
Philip Mariowe InvestigatesHouse of Conflict
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
Eight-Hour AtibiThe Gracie Fields Show
Dance Orchestras
Voices We Know
Dick Leibert
Rhythm Time
Popular Dance Bands and SingersClose down

| 37B CHRistcHURCH
) 1100 ke. 273 m.
| 6. Oam. It’s a New Day0 Breakfast Is Served
it) Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)5 Kenny’s Message0 After Breakfast Tunes0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Music While You Work

| 10, O Doctor Pau! ‘
|}10.15 January’s Daughter >

|
10.30 David’s Children

|
10.45 Courtship and Marriage

} 11. 0 Morning Interlude
| 11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Luncheon Lyrics
| 1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
12. 0 Early Afternoon Concert| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Book Review; London Newsletter; Home
; Decorating
Charles Williams and his Orchestra
Inkspots and the Novatones
Rule, Britannia
Pops Parade
H. Robinson Cleaver
Horace Heidt and His Musicalnights 18.Patrice Munsel
Tex Ritter
The Funny Men
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Kunz Ballroom OrchestraWild Life
Dick Leibert
Top Tunes
Out of the Shadows
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesThe Dark God
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
Reserved
The Gracie Fields Show
Suppertime Concert
Evening Star: Paul Robeson
Kingsway Symphony Orchestra
Benny Goodman’s Sextet
Easy on the Ear
Close down

ALB ae eam) -m. Breakfast session
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-15 Weather -Forecast
.35 Morning Star+9 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)30 = Airiane Melodieseons

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan il
10.30 David’s Children10.45 Courtship-and Masriage

|
11. 0 Music for Milady

|
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)(12. 0 Lunch Music

;

|
1. Op.m. The Stars

| 1.30 Tapestries of Life2.0 Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Home Gardener; Book Review; LondonLetter; Home DecoratingAfternoon Musicale4.0 Songtime with Allan Jones
|
4.15 Gay Hawaiian Rendezvous
| 4.30 Bright Polkas and Sweet Waltzes
|
4.45 Accordions on Parade

|
5. 0 Family Favourites

| 6.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time TunesWild Life
Famour Entertainers
Reserved
Out of the Shadows
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesFrenchman’s Creek
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-six HoursSecret Mountain
Gracie Fields Show
Armchair Melodies
The ThoroughbredMusic for Moderns
Humour on Record
In the Modern MoodAt Close of DayClose down
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PALMERSTON Nth,21 940 ke. 319 m,
|

7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9, 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin America

| 9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
| 10. 0 Delia of Four Winds10.15 Harp in the South
10.30 The Human Comedy10.45 Reserved
11. O Light Orchestral Music11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12. 0 Musical Comedy Stars

| 2.15 Ray Noble’s Orchestra
| 2.30 Women's Hour (Beverley Pollock):Shopping Guide; You Be the Judge;Book Talk; London Newsletter
Novelty InstrumentalistsRhumba Rhythms
Jan Mazurus SingsMarch Time
Rhythm on the Keyboard
Gladys Swarthout (soprano)Concert instrumentalistsPolkas and Waltzes
The King Cole Trio
Popular Songs in Harmony
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime TunesWild Life
Musical Miscellany
Eyes of Knight
Frenchman’s Creek (final broad«
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Deadly Nightshade
The Grey Gdose
Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)Melodies from EuropeThe Gracie Fields Show
Romance in Rhythm: Charlieivak « ,

‘ Harmonies on Hammonds10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Enemy to Crime
10.30 Close down
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Allan Jones inherited his good voice
from his Welsh father, who had settled
in Pennsylvania and encouraged the
boy’s musical inclinations. Allan went
to Syracuse University -and won a
musical scholarship. His savings were
spent training under Reynaldo Hahn,
and other teachers in Paris, and at 22
he was singing in opera at Deauville.
On his return to America he made abrilliant concert debut with the NewYork Symphony Orchestra and toured
the country, After further study inFrance he emerged to take the lead
in many light operas in the States.His film career began in 1935. Record-
ings by Allan Jones, tenor, may beheard from 4ZB at 4 o'clock.SSSenn

GLADYS SWARTHOUT, the star to beheard from 2ZA at 4.45 this afternoon
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